
ASPE Maine Chpater 37 

Member Roster

April 2, 2015

First Last Member Class1Email Company Name Preferred Address Preferred City Preferred StatePreferred Zip Phone W

James Perz ASM jperz@hahnelbrosco.com Hahnel Bros 351 Turner St. Auburn ME 04210 (207) 440-2843

Eric Smith ASM esmith@hahnelbrosco.com Hahnel Bros. Co. 46 Strawberry Ave. Lewiston ME 04240 (207) 784-6477

Derek Converse C derek@zachauconstruction.com Zachau Construction, Inc. PO Box J Freeport ME 04032 (207) 865-9925

Barry Dikeman C bdikeman@gmail.com Woodard & Curran 41 Hutchins Drive Portland ME 04102 207-774-2112 ext. 3395

David Pinkham AF dpinkham@overheaddoorcompany.com Overhead Door Company 533 Riverside Ind. Pkwy Portland ME 04103 (207) 797-6734

John Burrell, II CPE jburrell@pcconstruction.com PC Construction Company 51 Rani Drive North Yarmouth ME 04097 (207) 874-2323

Peter Bilodeau E peterbilodeau@ircmaine.com Industrial Roofing & Siding Co. 9 Ferry Rd Lewiston ME 04240 (207) 784-4551

James Gardner CPE jgardner@consigli.com Consigli Construction Co., Inc. 15 Franklin St. Portland ME 04101 (207) 791-2523

Kyla Magnusson E kyla@pcmcompany.com Preferred Construction Management Co., Inc. 17 Blackberry Lane Cumberland ME 04021 (973) 945-0323

John Brockington CPE jbrockington@woodardcurran.com Woodard & Curran 41 Hutchins Drive Portland ME 04102 (207) 774-2756

Christopher Bellevue E cbellevue@damonmechanical.com Damon Mechanical Services 135 Allen Ave. Auburn ME 04210 (207) 784-7461

James Hoy CPE jehoy2@msn.com AMEC 77 Hill Street South Portland ME 04106 (207) 828-2618

Wade Stedt E wstedt@hawkeyellc.com Hawkeye Elecnor Group 138 Kennebec Trail Turner ME 04282 631-447-3100

Stephen Sprague E sjsprague45@yahoo.com Institui PO Box 192 Brunswick ME 04011 (207) 319-8129

Shawn Henderson E shenderson@esboulos.com ES Boulos Company 45 Bradley Drive Westbrook ME 04092 (207) 464-3706

Daniel Cote E dac@cotecrane.com The Cote Corporation P. O. Box 1418 Auburn ME 04211-1418 (207) 783-0561

Reginald McLaughlin E rmclaughlin@megjones.com Megquier & Jones Inc. 1156 Broadway South Portland ME 04106 (207) 799-8555

Susan Richmond E sue@dsidoors.com Door Services, Inc. P. O. Box  8772 Portland ME 04104 (207) 797-5696

George Liming CPE gliming@alliedcook.com Allied/Cook Const. Corp. P. O. Box 1396 Portland ME 04104 (207) 772-2888

Douglas Coombs CPE dougcoombs@roadrunner.com Earthwork Enterprises, LLC 328 Federal Rd. Livermore ME 04253-3090 (207) 897-5605

David Brainard CPE debrainard799@gmail.com David C. Brainard, CPE 769 Greenwood Rd. Greenwood ME 04255-3403 (207) 875-3901


